expres_earth_jupiter ganymede_txka-y235 20260920 v14.cdf

w b
U O

Frequency (MHz
= |t N N w
w o U o wu o
1 1 1 1 1 1

North

Frequency (MHz)
N
o

South

D,

Q Q
\‘%"0 ,L'\;Q

N N N 0
> Q©° o RO RN

Time (hours of 2026-09-20 UTC)

90

85

80

75

0 (degrees)

70

65

60
90

85

80

75

0 (degrees)

70

65

60



